
European Junior Archery Cup 2009
European and Mediterranean Archery Union (JC_2009)
Sarzana (ITA), From 30-06-2009 to 04-07-2009

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Division Class
01 A 85 KEICHER Michal CZE Czech Republic Recurve Bow Junior Men

B 66 PAOLETTA Matteo ITA Italy Recurve Bow Junior Men
C 199 ZARZECKI  Pawel POL Poland Recurve Bow Junior Men
D 116 MARCHENKO Yevhen UKR Ukraine Recurve Bow Junior Men

02 A 86 MELUZÍN Ondrej CZE Czech Republic Recurve Bow Junior Men
B 64 GIORI Lorenzo ITA Italy Recurve Bow Junior Men
C 200 FALDZINSK Maciej POL Poland Recurve Bow Junior Men
D 118 PRYKHODCHENKO Oleksandr UKR Ukraine Recurve Bow Junior Men

03 A 87 HAJDUK František CZE Czech Republic Recurve Bow Junior Men
B 67 PIANESI Lorenzo ITA Italy Recurve Bow Junior Men
C 198 NOWAK Piotr POL Poland Recurve Bow Junior Men
D 117 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR Ukraine Recurve Bow Junior Men

04 A 84 PERTLÍK Filip CZE Czech Republic Recurve Bow Junior Men
B 65 MORELLO Marco ITA Italy Recurve Bow Junior Men
C 201 JAWORSKI Maciej POL Poland Recurve Bow Junior Men
D 128 BURHOL Simen NOR Norway Recurve Bow Junior Men

05 A 42 SCHAAF Simeon GER Germany Recurve Bow Junior Men
B 192 ARENAS Javier ESP Spain Recurve Bow Junior Men
C 211 BARBER Thomas GBR Great Britain Recurve Bow Junior Men
D 129 LIE Eivind NOR Norway Recurve Bow Junior Men

06 A 43 GROSSMANN Tim GER Germany Recurve Bow Junior Men
B 193 PIFARRE Miguel Angel ESP Spain Recurve Bow Junior Men
C 212 MORTLOCK James GBR Great Britain Recurve Bow Junior Men
D 127 FURNES Christoffer NOR Norway Recurve Bow Junior Men

07 A 41 MAYR Camilo GER Germany Recurve Bow Junior Men
B 191 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP Spain Recurve Bow Junior Men
C 210 NESBITT Mark GBR Great Britain Recurve Bow Junior Men
D 138 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO Slovenia Recurve Bow Junior Men

08 A 179 SHAVERZASHVILI Beka GEO Georgia Recurve Bow Junior Men
B 31 PUTNIK Sander EST Estonia Recurve Bow Junior Men
C 233 FARJAT Jafet MEX Mexico Recurve Bow Junior Men
D 137 CEHNER Gašper SLO Slovenia Recurve Bow Junior Men

09 A 219 SHURGAIA  Zurab GEO Georgia Recurve Bow Junior Men
B 30 ALLIK Taavo EST Estonia Recurve Bow Junior Men
C 235 LASTRA Rodrigo MEX Mexico Recurve Bow Junior Men
D 139 KUS Anže SLO Slovenia Recurve Bow Junior Men

10 A 178 KAKABADZE Gogita GEO Georgia Recurve Bow Junior Men
B 14 LAURSEN Martin K. DEN Denmark Recurve Bow Junior Men
C 234 GOMEZ Felix MEX Mexico Recurve Bow Junior Men
D 93 DJERF Sebastian SWE Sweden Recurve Bow Junior Men

11 A 217 TODOROV Teodor BUL Bulgaria Recurve Bow Junior Men
B 15 KROM-THAYSEN Asbjørn Johan DEN Denmark Recurve Bow Junior Men
C 102 MULLER Axel SUI Switzerland Recurve Bow Junior Men
D 168 BUTUNOV Nikolay RUS Russia Recurve Bow Junior Men

12 A 72 POLIDORI Jacopo ITA Italy Compound Bow Junior Men
B 239 ALFARO Luis MEX Mexico Compound Bow Junior Men
C  
D 96 FRIBERG Jonatan SWE Sweden Compound Bow Junior Men

13 A 75 DI BENEDETTO Luca ITA Italy Compound Bow Junior Men
B 240 RAMIREZ Angel MEX Mexico Compound Bow Junior Men
C 19 DARUM Andreas DEN Denmark Compound Bow Junior Men
D 94 RÖNNOW Christoffer SWE Sweden Compound Bow Junior Men

14 A 74 RUSSO Antonio ITA Italy Compound Bow Junior Men
B 241 RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc MEX Mexico Compound Bow Junior Men
C 22 ANDERSEN Joachim DEN Denmark Compound Bow Junior Men
D 95 LUNDSTRÖM Viktor SWE Sweden Compound Bow Junior Men
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Session 1 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Division Class
15 A 73 FANTI Luca ITA Italy Compound Bow Junior Men

B 162 NIKITOPOULOS Vasileios GRE Greece Compound Bow Junior Men
C 21 FRANTZEN Claus DEN Denmark Compound Bow Junior Men
D  

16 A 33 KÖHLER Romet EST Estonia Compound Bow Junior Men
B 161 VARDAKOSTAS  Christos GRE Greece Compound Bow Junior Men
C 20 KROGSHEDE Mads Juul DEN Denmark Compound Bow Junior Men
D  

19 A 71 AGAMENNONI Annalisa ITA Italy Recurve Bow Junior Women
B 238 ORTA Itzel MEX Mexico Recurve Bow Junior Women
C 203 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland Recurve Bow Junior Women
D 44 EICHHORN Anne GER Germany Recurve Bow Junior Women

20 A 70 MIRIA Gaia Cristiana ITA Italy Recurve Bow Junior Women
B 237 CHAVARRIA Alma MEX Mexico Recurve Bow Junior Women
C 205 KAMINSKA Joanna POL Poland Recurve Bow Junior Women
D 45 SAUERWALD Carina GER Germany Recurve Bow Junior Women

21 A 69 MANDIA Claudia ITA Italy Recurve Bow Junior Women
B 236 SANCHEZ Mariana MEX Mexico Recurve Bow Junior Women
C 202 GRZELAK Anna POL Poland Recurve Bow Junior Women
D 46 RODE Julia GER Germany Recurve Bow Junior Women

22 A 68 FILIPPI Gloria ITA Italy Recurve Bow Junior Women
B 121 DUBAS Iryna UKR Ukraine Recurve Bow Junior Women
C 204 WYCZECHOWSKA Paula POL Poland Recurve Bow Junior Women
D 18 GAMMELMARK Katrine DEN Denmark Recurve Bow Junior Women

23 A 194 FERNANDEZ Helena ESP Spain Recurve Bow Junior Women
B 122 GRACHOVA Daria UKR Ukraine Recurve Bow Junior Women
C 160 PAPANDREOPOULOU  Maria GRE Greece Recurve Bow Junior Women
D 17 JAGER Maja Buskbjerg DEN Denmark Recurve Bow Junior Women

24 A 195 LOPEZ Esther ESP Spain Recurve Bow Junior Women
B 120 ZAKHARCHENKO Yuliya UKR Ukraine Recurve Bow Junior Women
C 159 ANAGNOSTOPOULOU  Anna GRE Greece Recurve Bow Junior Women
D 16 CHRISTIANSEN Carina Rosenvinge DEN Denmark Recurve Bow Junior Women

25 A 103 STREBEL Jana SUI Switzerland Recurve Bow Junior Women
B 32 SOOP Anneli EST Estonia Recurve Bow Junior Women
C 88 VANCUROVÁ Monika CZE Czech Republic Recurve Bow Junior Women
D  

26 A 169 ESHIEVA Ekaterina RUS Russia Recurve Bow Junior Women
B 140 TOMAT Najka SLO Slovenia Recurve Bow Junior Women
C 213 SMITH Sarah GBR Great Britain Recurve Bow Junior Women
D  

27 A 243 VILLASEÑOR Rosa M. MEX Mexico Compound Bow Junior Women
B 61 CAVALLERI Giulia ITA Italy Compound Bow Junior Women
C 242 MONTELLANO Karen MEX Mexico Compound Bow Junior Women
D 62 FRASSON Sara ITA Italy Compound Bow Junior Women

28 A 244 DE LA ROSA Alexis MEX Mexico Compound Bow Junior Women
B 63 BOGGIATTO Debora ITA Italy Compound Bow Junior Women
C 149 KOLAREK Matea CRO Croatia Compound Bow Junior Women
D 130 OLAISEN Marit NOR Norway Compound Bow Junior Women

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Division Class
01 A 53 FERRARINI Nelson ITA Italy Recurve Bow Cadet Men

B 177 RIZHAMADZE Tornike GEO Georgia Recurve Bow Cadet Men
C 109 SOBKO Valentyn UKR Ukraine Recurve Bow Cadet Men
D 223 RAMIREZ Daniel MEX Mexico Recurve Bow Cadet Men
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02 A 52 MARAN Luca ITA Italy Recurve Bow Cadet Men

B 176 AZNAURIDZE  Sandro GEO Georgia Recurve Bow Cadet Men
C 111 KRAVETS Roman UKR Ukraine Recurve Bow Cadet Men
D 221 SANSORES Hector MEX Mexico Recurve Bow Cadet Men

03 A 51 CAVALLAR Samuel ITA Italy Recurve Bow Cadet Men
B 175 KURKHASHVILI Zurab GEO Georgia Recurve Bow Cadet Men
C 108 KOMONYUK Vitaliy UKR Ukraine Recurve Bow Cadet Men
D 222 SMITH Hector MEX Mexico Recurve Bow Cadet Men

04 A 50 VIECELI Mattia ITA Italy Recurve Bow Cadet Men
B 185 RIVAS Carlos ESP Spain Recurve Bow Cadet Men
C 110 MARTYNOV Dmytro UKR Ukraine Recurve Bow Cadet Men
D 6 GALBERG Mathias DEN Denmark Recurve Bow Cadet Men

05 A 37 OBST Oliver GER Germany Recurve Bow Cadet Men
B 186 RIBAS Vicent ESP Spain Recurve Bow Cadet Men
C 132 RIJAVEC Jan SLO Slovenia Recurve Bow Cadet Men
D 7 WULFF Nikolaj DEN Denmark Recurve Bow Cadet Men

06 A 38 VIETINGHOFF Dominik GER Germany Recurve Bow Cadet Men
B 187 SALMERON Alvaro ESP Spain Recurve Bow Cadet Men
C 134 BAUER Kristjan SLO Slovenia Recurve Bow Cadet Men
D 8 PALMAR Adam DEN Denmark Recurve Bow Cadet Men

07 A 39 SCHNIER Simon GER Germany Recurve Bow Cadet Men
B 152 PAPAVASILEIOU  Michalis GRE Greece Recurve Bow Cadet Men
C 133 ŠTRAJHAR Klemen SLO Slovenia Recurve Bow Cadet Men
D 81 HUDEC Miroslav CZE Czech Republic Recurve Bow Cadet Men

08 A 4 SEGMEHL Martin AUT Austria Recurve Bow Cadet Men
B 153 DRIVILAS Konstantinos GRE Greece Recurve Bow Cadet Men
C 27 TOMSON Mihkel EST Estonia Recurve Bow Cadet Men
D 82 HANÁK David CZE Czech Republic Recurve Bow Cadet Men

09 A 3 KURZ Christoph AUT Austria Recurve Bow Cadet Men
B 145 ORLIC Vedran CRO Croatia Recurve Bow Cadet Men
C 26 OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob EST Estonia Recurve Bow Cadet Men
D 172 WALLACE Darren IRL Ireland Recurve Bow Cadet Men

10 A 216 TSENOV Yuliyan BUL Bulgaria Recurve Bow Cadet Men
B 144 BACAC Adriano CRO Croatia Recurve Bow Cadet Men
C 208 MORGAN  Ashe GBR Great Britain Recurve Bow Cadet Men
D  

11 A 1 KONSTANTINOS Loizou CYP Cyprus Recurve Bow Cadet Men
B 106 LINSZTER Sebastian HUN Hungary Recurve Bow Cadet Men
C 99 FABER Adrian SUI Switzerland Recurve Bow Cadet Men
D  

12 A 229 MEDINA Adolfo MEX Mexico Compound Bow Cadet Men
B 11 FRIESE Nicklas DEN Denmark Compound Bow Cadet Men
C 148 VAVRO Mario CRO Croatia Compound Bow Cadet Men
D 58 GOBBI Riccardo ITA Italy Compound Bow Cadet Men

13 A 228 FUENTES Juan MEX Mexico Compound Bow Cadet Men
B 12 MIKKELSEN Simon DEN Denmark Compound Bow Cadet Men
C 147 ŠUVAK Andelo CRO Croatia Compound Bow Cadet Men
D 60 PARDINI Leonardo ITA Italy Compound Bow Cadet Men

14 A 227 CARDOSO Mario MEX Mexico Compound Bow Cadet Men
B 13 HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark Compound Bow Cadet Men
C 146 BABOK Deni CRO Croatia Compound Bow Cadet Men
D 59 VINCENTI Daniele ITA Italy Compound Bow Cadet Men

15 A 157 AERIKOS  Christos GRE Greece Compound Bow Cadet Men
B 101 RUDAZ Kenny SUI Switzerland Compound Bow Cadet Men
C 156 LYRAS  Dimosthenis GRE Greece Compound Bow Cadet Men
D  
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19 A 57 D'ADAMO Claudia ITA Italy Recurve Bow Cadet Women

B 188 DIAZ Elena ESP Spain Recurve Bow Cadet Women
C 113 RODIONOVA Polina UKR Ukraine Recurve Bow Cadet Women
D 224 AVITIA Mariana MEX Mexico Recurve Bow Cadet Women

20 A 54 QUATRINI Ramona ITA Italy Recurve Bow Cadet Women
B 190 ALARCON Miriam ESP Spain Recurve Bow Cadet Women
C 114 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR Ukraine Recurve Bow Cadet Women
D 225 CHAVEZ Julia MEX Mexico Recurve Bow Cadet Women

21 A 55 DI LORENZO Paola ITA Italy Recurve Bow Cadet Women
B 189 COLOMAR Isabel ESP Spain Recurve Bow Cadet Women
C 112 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR Ukraine Recurve Bow Cadet Women
D 226 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX Mexico Recurve Bow Cadet Women

22 A 56 PADOVAN Arianna ITA Italy Recurve Bow Cadet Women
B 10 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne Sophie DEN Denmark Recurve Bow Cadet Women
C 29 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia Recurve Bow Cadet Women
D 154 CHORTI  Ariadni GRE Greece Recurve Bow Cadet Women

23 A 100 DE GIULI  Clementine SUI Switzerland Recurve Bow Cadet Women
B 9 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN Denmark Recurve Bow Cadet Women
C 28 PÄRNAT Reena EST Estonia Recurve Bow Cadet Women
D 155 PARASKEVOPOULOU Zoi GRE Greece Recurve Bow Cadet Women

24 A 209 HARWOOD Catherine GBR Great Britain Recurve Bow Cadet Women
B 83 ŽIŽKOVÁ Klára CZE Czech Republic Recurve Bow Cadet Women
C 40 SUHM Patricia GER Germany Recurve Bow Cadet Women
D  

25 A 231 QUIROGA Elma MEX Mexico Compound Bow Cadet Women
B 167 VALD Alexandra RUS Russia Compound Bow Cadet Women
C 135 CERNE Toja SLO Slovenia Compound Bow Cadet Women
D 92 ERIKSSON Mimmi SWE Sweden Compound Bow Cadet Women

26 A 230 SALINAS Stephanie MEX Mexico Compound Bow Cadet Women
B 166 POLISHCHUK Ksenia RUS Russia Compound Bow Cadet Women
C 136 JANEŽIC Aja SLO Slovenia Compound Bow Cadet Women
D  

27 A 232 TREVIÑO Gabriela MEX Mexico Compound Bow Cadet Women
B 158 DAKOUTROU  Maria GRE Greece Compound Bow Cadet Women
C 115 DIAKOVA Viktoriia UKR Ukraine Compound Bow Cadet Women
D  
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Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Division Class

AUT Austria 0 5 BIL Thomas Officials Delegation Official
2 09A 3 KURZ Christoph Recurve Bow Cadet Men
2 08A 4 SEGMEHL Martin Recurve Bow Cadet Men

BUL Bulgaria 1 11A 217 TODOROV Teodor Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 10A 216 TSENOV Yuliyan Recurve Bow Cadet Men
0 218 YOTOV Ivan Officials Coach

CRO Croatia 2 14C 146 BABOK Deni Compound Bow Cadet Men
2 10B 144 BACAC Adriano Recurve Bow Cadet Men
0 150 KOLAREK Damir Officials Coach
1 28C 149 KOLAREK Matea Compound Bow Junior Women
0 151 ORLIC Igor Officials Coach
2 09B 145 ORLIC Vedran Recurve Bow Cadet Men
2 13C 147 ŠUVAK Andelo Compound Bow Cadet Men
2 12C 148 VAVRO Mario Compound Bow Cadet Men

CYP Cyprus 2 11A 1 KONSTANTINOS Loizou Recurve Bow Cadet Men
0 2 STYLIANOS Theophanous Officials Delegation Official

CZE Czech Republic 1 03A 87 HAJDUK František Recurve Bow Junior Men
0 91 HAJDUK Milan Officials Delegation Official
2 08D 82 HANÁK David Recurve Bow Cadet Men
2 07D 81 HUDEC Miroslav Recurve Bow Cadet Men
1 01A 85 KEICHER Michal Recurve Bow Junior Men
0 183 KRÁLÍCEK Jindrich Officials Delegation Official
0 184 KRÁLÍCKOVÁ Jana Officials Delegation Official
0 90 MACKOVÁ Martina Officials Delegation Official
1 02A 86 MELUZÍN Ondrej Recurve Bow Junior Men
1 04A 84 PERTLÍK Filip Recurve Bow Junior Men
0 89 ŠÍPEK Jan Officials Delegation Official
1 25C 88 VANCUROVÁ Monika Recurve Bow Junior Women
2 24B 83 ŽIŽKOVÁ Klára Recurve Bow Cadet Women

DEN Denmark 1 14C 22 ANDERSEN Joachim Compound Bow Junior Men
1 24D 16 CHRISTIANSEN Carina Rosenvinge Recurve Bow Junior Women
1 13C 19 DARUM Andreas Compound Bow Junior Men
1 15C 21 FRANTZEN Claus Compound Bow Junior Men
2 12B 11 FRIESE Nicklas Compound Bow Cadet Men
2 04D 6 GALBERG Mathias Recurve Bow Cadet Men
0 25 GALBERG Niels Ulrik Officials Delegation Official
1 22D 18 GAMMELMARK Katrine Recurve Bow Junior Women
2 14B 13 HANSEN Stephan Compound Bow Cadet Men
2 22B 10 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne Sophie Recurve Bow Cadet Women
1 23D 17 JAGER Maja Buskbjerg Recurve Bow Junior Women
1 16C 20 KROGSHEDE Mads Juul Compound Bow Junior Men
1 11B 15 KROM-THAYSEN Asbjørn Johan Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 23B 9 LAURSEN Anne Marie Recurve Bow Cadet Women
1 10B 14 LAURSEN Martin K. Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 13B 12 MIKKELSEN Simon Compound Bow Cadet Men
0 24 MURMANN Taj Officials Delegation Official
2 06D 8 PALMAR Adam Recurve Bow Cadet Men
0 23 STEIMANN Bo Officials Delegation Official
2 05D 7 WULFF Nikolaj Recurve Bow Cadet Men

ESP Spain 2 20B 190 ALARCON Miriam Recurve Bow Cadet Women
1 05B 192 ARENAS Javier Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 21B 189 COLOMAR Isabel Recurve Bow Cadet Women
2 19B 188 DIAZ Elena Recurve Bow Cadet Women
1 07B 191 FERNANDEZ Antonio Recurve Bow Junior Men
1 23A 194 FERNANDEZ Helena Recurve Bow Junior Women
1 24A 195 LOPEZ Esther Recurve Bow Junior Women
0 196 MARIEZCURRENA Jordi Officials Delegation Official
0 197 MYUNGWOK Park Officials Delegation Official
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ESP Spain 1 06B 193 PIFARRE Miguel Angel Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 05B 186 RIBAS Vicent Recurve Bow Cadet Men
2 04B 185 RIVAS Carlos Recurve Bow Cadet Men
2 06B 187 SALMERON Alvaro Recurve Bow Cadet Men

EST Estonia 1 09B 30 ALLIK Taavo Recurve Bow Junior Men
1 16A 33 KÖHLER Romet Compound Bow Junior Men
2 22C 29 NURMSALU Laura Recurve Bow Cadet Women
2 09C 26 OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob Recurve Bow Cadet Men
0 36 PÄRNAT Arne Officials Delegation Official
2 23C 28 PÄRNAT Reena Recurve Bow Cadet Women
1 08B 31 PUTNIK Sander Recurve Bow Junior Men
1 25B 32 SOOP Anneli Recurve Bow Junior Women
0 34 STREPAITIS Zigmontas Officials Delegation Official
2 08C 27 TOMSON Mihkel Recurve Bow Cadet Men
0 35 VARIK Aune Officials Delegation Official

GBR Great Britain 1 05C 211 BARBER Thomas Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 24A 209 HARWOOD Catherine Recurve Bow Cadet Women
2 10C 208 MORGAN  Ashe Recurve Bow Cadet Men
0 215 MORGAN  Panayiota (Penny) Officials Delegation Official
1 06C 212 MORTLOCK James Recurve Bow Junior Men
1 07C 210 NESBITT Mark Recurve Bow Junior Men
1 26C 213 SMITH Sarah Recurve Bow Junior Women
0 214 WILLIAMS  Graham Officials Delegation Official

GEO Georgia 2 02B 176 AZNAURIDZE  Sandro Recurve Bow Cadet Men
0 181 GORGOSHADZE Temuri Officials Delegation Official
1 10A 178 KAKABADZE Gogita Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 03B 175 KURKHASHVILI Zurab Recurve Bow Cadet Men
0 180 MAKIEV  George Officials Delegation Official
0 182 MEJEVIDZE Alexander Officials Delegation Official
2 01B 177 RIZHAMADZE Tornike Recurve Bow Cadet Men
1 08A 179 SHAVERZASHVILI Beka Recurve Bow Junior Men
1 09A 219 SHURGAIA  Zurab Recurve Bow Junior Men

GER Germany 0 47 BACHMANN Viktor Officials Coach
1 19D 44 EICHHORN Anne Recurve Bow Junior Women
1 06A 43 GROSSMANN Tim Recurve Bow Junior Men
0 48 LANGE Peter Officials Coach
1 07A 41 MAYR Camilo Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 05A 37 OBST Oliver Recurve Bow Cadet Men
1 21D 46 RODE Julia Recurve Bow Junior Women
1 20D 45 SAUERWALD Carina Recurve Bow Junior Women
1 05A 42 SCHAAF Simeon Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 07A 39 SCHNIER Simon Recurve Bow Cadet Men
2 24C 40 SUHM Patricia Recurve Bow Cadet Women
0 49 UHRIG Thomas Officials Medical Staff
2 06A 38 VIETINGHOFF Dominik Recurve Bow Cadet Men

GRE Greece 2 15A 157 AERIKOS  Christos Compound Bow Cadet Men
1 24C 159 ANAGNOSTOPOULOU  Anna Recurve Bow Junior Women
0 164 CHARITOU  Kalliopi Officials Team Captain
2 22D 154 CHORTI  Ariadni Recurve Bow Cadet Women
2 27B 158 DAKOUTROU  Maria Compound Bow Cadet Women
2 08B 153 DRIVILAS Konstantinos Recurve Bow Cadet Men
0 163 LIAPIS  Thomas Officials Coach
2 15C 156 LYRAS  Dimosthenis Compound Bow Cadet Men
1 15B 162 NIKITOPOULOS Vasileios Compound Bow Junior Men
1 23C 160 PAPANDREOPOULOU  Maria Recurve Bow Junior Women
2 07B 152 PAPAVASILEIOU  Michalis Recurve Bow Cadet Men
2 23D 155 PARASKEVOPOULOU Zoi Recurve Bow Cadet Women
1 16B 161 VARDAKOSTAS  Christos Compound Bow Junior Men

HUN Hungary 0 107 LINSZTER Ervin Officials Delegation Official
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HUN Hungary 2 11B 106 LINSZTER Sebastian Recurve Bow Cadet Men
IRL Ireland 0 174 FRANGILLI Vittorio Officials Coach

2 09D 172 WALLACE Darren Recurve Bow Cadet Men
0 173 WALLACE Ruth Officials Delegation Official

ITA Italy 1 19A 71 AGAMENNONI Annalisa Recurve Bow Junior Women
0 76 BELLI Maurizio Officials Team Captain
0 78 BERTONE Paola Officials Delegation Official
1 28B 63 BOGGIATTO Debora Compound Bow Junior Women
0 77 CARRER Stefano Officials Delegation Official
0 262 CARTONI Giggi Staff Ianseo Team
2 03A 51 CAVALLAR Samuel Recurve Bow Cadet Men
1 27B 61 CAVALLERI Giulia Compound Bow Junior Women
2 19A 57 D'ADAMO Claudia Recurve Bow Cadet Women
1 13A 75 DI BENEDETTO Luca Compound Bow Junior Men
2 21A 55 DI LORENZO Paola Recurve Bow Cadet Women
0 80 FALZONI Giovanni Officials Delegation Official
1 15A 73 FANTI Luca Compound Bow Junior Men
2 01A 53 FERRARINI Nelson Recurve Bow Cadet Men
1 22A 68 FILIPPI Gloria Recurve Bow Junior Women
1 27D 62 FRASSON Sara Compound Bow Junior Women
0 264 GARETTO Enrica Carmen Staff EMAU First Lady
1 02B 64 GIORI Lorenzo Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 12D 58 GOBBI Riccardo Compound Bow Cadet Men
1 21A 69 MANDIA Claudia Recurve Bow Junior Women
2 02A 52 MARAN Luca Recurve Bow Cadet Men
1 20A 70 MIRIA Gaia Cristiana Recurve Bow Junior Women
1 04B 65 MORELLO Marco Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 22A 56 PADOVAN Arianna Recurve Bow Cadet Women
1 01B 66 PAOLETTA Matteo Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 13D 60 PARDINI Leonardo Compound Bow Cadet Men
1 03B 67 PIANESI Lorenzo Recurve Bow Junior Men
0 261 PISANI Matteo Staff Ianseo Team
1 12A 72 POLIDORI Jacopo Compound Bow Junior Men
2 20A 54 QUATRINI Ramona Recurve Bow Cadet Women
1 14A 74 RUSSO Antonio Compound Bow Junior Men
0 260 SCARZELLA Ardingo Staff Ianseo Team
0 263 SCARZELLA Mario Staff EMAU President
0 79 VALESELLA Flavio Officials Delegation Official
2 04A 50 VIECELI Mattia Recurve Bow Cadet Men
2 14D 59 VINCENTI Daniele Compound Bow Cadet Men
0 265 VINCENTI Giancarlo Staff Medical Staff

J Judge 0 253 BALLAN PEYRONEL Lucia Judge Judge
0 250 BORTOT Andrea Judge Judge
0 251 CATTANI Marco Judge Judge
0 258 CHARQUERO Juan Maria Judge Judge
0 259 LIPSCOMB Katy Judge Judge
0 252 MIANI Martino Judge Judge
0 257 PERETTO Roberto Judge Judge
0 254 POZZATI Aldo Judge Judge
0 255 VARISCO Mariuccia Judge Judge
0 256 VIENI Davide Judge Judge

MEX Mexico 1 12B 239 ALFARO Luis Compound Bow Junior Men
2 19D 224 AVITIA Mariana Recurve Bow Cadet Women
2 14A 227 CARDOSO Mario Compound Bow Cadet Men
1 20B 237 CHAVARRIA Alma Recurve Bow Junior Women
2 20D 225 CHAVEZ Julia Recurve Bow Cadet Women
1 28A 244 DE LA ROSA Alexis Compound Bow Junior Women
1 08C 233 FARJAT Jafet Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 13A 228 FUENTES Juan Compound Bow Cadet Men
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MEX Mexico 1 10C 234 GOMEZ Felix Recurve Bow Junior Men
1 09C 235 LASTRA Rodrigo Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 12A 229 MEDINA Adolfo Compound Bow Cadet Men
1 27C 242 MONTELLANO Karen Compound Bow Junior Women
0 246 OCHOA Ruben Officials Coach
1 19B 238 ORTA Itzel Recurve Bow Junior Women
0 247 PERALTA Rene Officials Coach
0 245 PINEDA Leonardo Officials Coach
2 25A 231 QUIROGA Elma Compound Bow Cadet Women
1 13B 240 RAMIREZ Angel Compound Bow Junior Men
2 01D 223 RAMIREZ Daniel Recurve Bow Cadet Men
1 14B 241 RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc Compound Bow Junior Men
2 26A 230 SALINAS Stephanie Compound Bow Cadet Women
1 21B 236 SANCHEZ Mariana Recurve Bow Junior Women
2 02D 221 SANSORES Hector Recurve Bow Cadet Men
2 03D 222 SMITH Hector Recurve Bow Cadet Men
2 27A 232 TREVIÑO Gabriela Compound Bow Cadet Women
2 21D 226 VALENCIA Alejandra Recurve Bow Cadet Women
1 27A 243 VILLASEÑOR Rosa M. Compound Bow Junior Women

NOR Norway 0 131 BRAATHEN Oistein Officials Delegation Official
1 04D 128 BURHOL Simen Recurve Bow Junior Men
1 06D 127 FURNES Christoffer Recurve Bow Junior Men
1 05D 129 LIE Eivind Recurve Bow Junior Men
1 28D 130 OLAISEN Marit Compound Bow Junior Women

POL Poland 1 02C 200 FALDZINSK Maciej Recurve Bow Junior Men
1 21C 202 GRZELAK Anna Recurve Bow Junior Women
1 04C 201 JAWORSKI Maciej Recurve Bow Junior Men
1 20C 205 KAMINSKA Joanna Recurve Bow Junior Women
0 207 KOCIK Kazimierz Officials Delegation Official
1 19C 203 LESNIAK Natalia Recurve Bow Junior Women
1 03C 198 NOWAK Piotr Recurve Bow Junior Men
0 206 WLOSIK Krzysztof Officials Delegation Official
1 22C 204 WYCZECHOWSKA Paula Recurve Bow Junior Women
1 01C 199 ZARZECKI  Pawel Recurve Bow Junior Men

RUS Russia 1 11D 168 BUTUNOV Nikolay Recurve Bow Junior Men
0 171 BUTUNOVA Tatiana Officials Delegation Official
1 26A 169 ESHIEVA Ekaterina Recurve Bow Junior Women
2 26B 166 POLISHCHUK Ksenia Compound Bow Cadet Women
2 25B 167 VALD Alexandra Compound Bow Cadet Women
0 249 WILDE Logan Officials Coach

SLO Slovenia 2 06C 134 BAUER Kristjan Recurve Bow Cadet Men
1 08D 137 CEHNER Gašper Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 25C 135 CERNE Toja Compound Bow Cadet Women
0 143 FERENCEK Robert Officials Delegation Official
2 26C 136 JANEŽIC Aja Compound Bow Cadet Women
1 07D 138 KOMOCAR Jaka Recurve Bow Junior Men
1 09D 139 KUS Anže Recurve Bow Junior Men
0 142 MEDVED Samo Officials Delegation Official
2 05C 132 RIJAVEC Jan Recurve Bow Cadet Men
0 266 ROSA Irena Staff Technical Delegate
2 07C 133 ŠTRAJHAR Klemen Recurve Bow Cadet Men
1 26B 140 TOMAT Najka Recurve Bow Junior Women
0 141 ZUPANC Matej Officials Delegation Official

SUI Switzerland 2 23A 100 DE GIULI  Clementine Recurve Bow Cadet Women
2 11C 99 FABER Adrian Recurve Bow Cadet Men
0 104 GARAVALDI Avio Officials Delegation Official
1 11C 102 MULLER Axel Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 15B 101 RUDAZ Kenny Compound Bow Cadet Men
1 25A 103 STREBEL Jana Recurve Bow Junior Women
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SUI Switzerland 0 105 STREBEL Nadja Officials Delegation Official
SWE Sweden 0 98 ÅKERLUND Gullimar Officials Delegation Official

0 97 DANIELSSON Isabell Officials Delegation Official
1 10D 93 DJERF Sebastian Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 25D 92 ERIKSSON Mimmi Compound Bow Cadet Women
1 12D 96 FRIBERG Jonatan Compound Bow Junior Men
1 14D 95 LUNDSTRÖM Viktor Compound Bow Junior Men
1 13D 94 RÖNNOW Christoffer Compound Bow Junior Men

UKR Ukraine 0 126 DIAKOVA Oksana Officials Delegation Official
2 27C 115 DIAKOVA Viktoriia Compound Bow Cadet Women
1 22B 121 DUBAS Iryna Recurve Bow Junior Women
1 23B 122 GRACHOVA Daria Recurve Bow Junior Women
0 124 HAVELKO Maria Officials Delegation Official
1 03D 117 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 03C 108 KOMONYUK Vitaliy Recurve Bow Cadet Men
2 02C 111 KRAVETS Roman Recurve Bow Cadet Men
2 20C 114 MARCHENKO Veronika Recurve Bow Cadet Women
1 01D 116 MARCHENKO Yevhen Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 04C 110 MARTYNOV Dmytro Recurve Bow Cadet Men
0 125 MYKHAILENKO Viktor Officials Delegation Official
0 123 PINCHUK Mykhailo Officials Delegation Official
1 02D 118 PRYKHODCHENKO Oleksandr Recurve Bow Junior Men
2 19C 113 RODIONOVA Polina Recurve Bow Cadet Women
2 21C 112 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia Recurve Bow Cadet Women
2 01C 109 SOBKO Valentyn Recurve Bow Cadet Men
1 24B 120 ZAKHARCHENKO Yuliya Recurve Bow Junior Women
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A
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

157 AERIKOS  Christos GRE Greece 2 15A Compound Bow Cadet Men
71 AGAMENNONI Annalisa ITA Italy 1 19A Recurve Bow Junior Women

Å
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

98 ÅKERLUND Gullimar SWE Sweden 0 Officials Delegation Official

A
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

190 ALARCON Miriam ESP Spain 2 20B Recurve Bow Cadet Women
239 ALFARO Luis MEX Mexico 1 12B Compound Bow Junior Men
30 ALLIK Taavo EST Estonia 1 09B Recurve Bow Junior Men

159 ANAGNOSTOPOULOU  Anna GRE Greece 1 24C Recurve Bow Junior Women
22 ANDERSEN Joachim DEN Denmark 1 14C Compound Bow Junior Men

192 ARENAS Javier ESP Spain 1 05B Recurve Bow Junior Men
224 AVITIA Mariana MEX Mexico 2 19D Recurve Bow Cadet Women
176 AZNAURIDZE  Sandro GEO Georgia 2 02B Recurve Bow Cadet Men

B
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

146 BABOK Deni CRO Croatia 2 14C Compound Bow Cadet Men
144 BACAC Adriano CRO Croatia 2 10B Recurve Bow Cadet Men
47 BACHMANN Viktor GER Germany 0 Officials Coach

253 BALLAN PEYRONEL Lucia J Judge 0 Judge Judge
211 BARBER Thomas GBR Great Britain 1 05C Recurve Bow Junior Men
134 BAUER Kristjan SLO Slovenia 2 06C Recurve Bow Cadet Men
76 BELLI Maurizio ITA Italy 0 Officials Team Captain
78 BERTONE Paola ITA Italy 0 Officials Delegation Official

5 BIL Thomas AUT Austria 0 Officials Delegation Official
63 BOGGIATTO Debora ITA Italy 1 28B Compound Bow Junior Women

250 BORTOT Andrea J Judge 0 Judge Judge
131 BRAATHEN Oistein NOR Norway 0 Officials Delegation Official
128 BURHOL Simen NOR Norway 1 04D Recurve Bow Junior Men
168 BUTUNOV Nikolay RUS Russia 1 11D Recurve Bow Junior Men
171 BUTUNOVA Tatiana RUS Russia 0 Officials Delegation Official

C
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

227 CARDOSO Mario MEX Mexico 2 14A Compound Bow Cadet Men
77 CARRER Stefano ITA Italy 0 Officials Delegation Official

262 CARTONI Giggi ITA Italy 0 Staff Ianseo Team
251 CATTANI Marco J Judge 0 Judge Judge
51 CAVALLAR Samuel ITA Italy 2 03A Recurve Bow Cadet Men
61 CAVALLERI Giulia ITA Italy 1 27B Compound Bow Junior Women

137 CEHNER Gašper SLO Slovenia 1 08D Recurve Bow Junior Men
135 CERNE Toja SLO Slovenia 2 25C Compound Bow Cadet Women
164 CHARITOU  Kalliopi GRE Greece 0 Officials Team Captain
258 CHARQUERO Juan Maria J Judge 0 Judge Judge
237 CHAVARRIA Alma MEX Mexico 1 20B Recurve Bow Junior Women
225 CHAVEZ Julia MEX Mexico 2 20D Recurve Bow Cadet Women
154 CHORTI  Ariadni GRE Greece 2 22D Recurve Bow Cadet Women
16 CHRISTIANSEN Carina Rosenvinge DEN Denmark 1 24D Recurve Bow Junior Women

189 COLOMAR Isabel ESP Spain 2 21B Recurve Bow Cadet Women
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D
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

57 D'ADAMO Claudia ITA Italy 2 19A Recurve Bow Cadet Women
158 DAKOUTROU  Maria GRE Greece 2 27B Compound Bow Cadet Women
97 DANIELSSON Isabell SWE Sweden 0 Officials Delegation Official
19 DARUM Andreas DEN Denmark 1 13C Compound Bow Junior Men

100 DE GIULI  Clementine SUI Switzerland 2 23A Recurve Bow Cadet Women
244 DE LA ROSA Alexis MEX Mexico 1 28A Compound Bow Junior Women
75 DI BENEDETTO Luca ITA Italy 1 13A Compound Bow Junior Men
55 DI LORENZO Paola ITA Italy 2 21A Recurve Bow Cadet Women

126 DIAKOVA Oksana UKR Ukraine 0 Officials Delegation Official
115 DIAKOVA Viktoriia UKR Ukraine 2 27C Compound Bow Cadet Women
188 DIAZ Elena ESP Spain 2 19B Recurve Bow Cadet Women
93 DJERF Sebastian SWE Sweden 1 10D Recurve Bow Junior Men

153 DRIVILAS Konstantinos GRE Greece 2 08B Recurve Bow Cadet Men
121 DUBAS Iryna UKR Ukraine 1 22B Recurve Bow Junior Women

E
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

44 EICHHORN Anne GER Germany 1 19D Recurve Bow Junior Women
92 ERIKSSON Mimmi SWE Sweden 2 25D Compound Bow Cadet Women

169 ESHIEVA Ekaterina RUS Russia 1 26A Recurve Bow Junior Women

F
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

99 FABER Adrian SUI Switzerland 2 11C Recurve Bow Cadet Men
200 FALDZINSK Maciej POL Poland 1 02C Recurve Bow Junior Men
80 FALZONI Giovanni ITA Italy 0 Officials Delegation Official
73 FANTI Luca ITA Italy 1 15A Compound Bow Junior Men

233 FARJAT Jafet MEX Mexico 1 08C Recurve Bow Junior Men
143 FERENCEK Robert SLO Slovenia 0 Officials Delegation Official
191 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP Spain 1 07B Recurve Bow Junior Men
194 FERNANDEZ Helena ESP Spain 1 23A Recurve Bow Junior Women
53 FERRARINI Nelson ITA Italy 2 01A Recurve Bow Cadet Men
68 FILIPPI Gloria ITA Italy 1 22A Recurve Bow Junior Women

174 FRANGILLI Vittorio IRL Ireland 0 Officials Coach
21 FRANTZEN Claus DEN Denmark 1 15C Compound Bow Junior Men
62 FRASSON Sara ITA Italy 1 27D Compound Bow Junior Women
96 FRIBERG Jonatan SWE Sweden 1 12D Compound Bow Junior Men
11 FRIESE Nicklas DEN Denmark 2 12B Compound Bow Cadet Men

228 FUENTES Juan MEX Mexico 2 13A Compound Bow Cadet Men
127 FURNES Christoffer NOR Norway 1 06D Recurve Bow Junior Men

G
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

6 GALBERG Mathias DEN Denmark 2 04D Recurve Bow Cadet Men
25 GALBERG Niels Ulrik DEN Denmark 0 Officials Delegation Official
18 GAMMELMARK Katrine DEN Denmark 1 22D Recurve Bow Junior Women

104 GARAVALDI Avio SUI Switzerland 0 Officials Delegation Official
264 GARETTO Enrica Carmen ITA Italy 0 Staff EMAU First Lady
64 GIORI Lorenzo ITA Italy 1 02B Recurve Bow Junior Men
58 GOBBI Riccardo ITA Italy 2 12D Compound Bow Cadet Men

234 GOMEZ Felix MEX Mexico 1 10C Recurve Bow Junior Men
181 GORGOSHADZE Temuri GEO Georgia 0 Officials Delegation Official
122 GRACHOVA Daria UKR Ukraine 1 23B Recurve Bow Junior Women
43 GROSSMANN Tim GER Germany 1 06A Recurve Bow Junior Men

202 GRZELAK Anna POL Poland 1 21C Recurve Bow Junior Women
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H
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

87 HAJDUK František CZE Czech Republic 1 03A Recurve Bow Junior Men
91 HAJDUK Milan CZE Czech Republic 0 Officials Delegation Official
82 HANÁK David CZE Czech Republic 2 08D Recurve Bow Cadet Men
13 HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark 2 14B Compound Bow Cadet Men

209 HARWOOD Catherine GBR Great Britain 2 24A Recurve Bow Cadet Women
124 HAVELKO Maria UKR Ukraine 0 Officials Delegation Official
10 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne Sophie DEN Denmark 2 22B Recurve Bow Cadet Women
81 HUDEC Miroslav CZE Czech Republic 2 07D Recurve Bow Cadet Men

I
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

117 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR Ukraine 1 03D Recurve Bow Junior Men

J
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

17 JAGER Maja Buskbjerg DEN Denmark 1 23D Recurve Bow Junior Women
136 JANEŽIC Aja SLO Slovenia 2 26C Compound Bow Cadet Women
201 JAWORSKI Maciej POL Poland 1 04C Recurve Bow Junior Men

K
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

178 KAKABADZE Gogita GEO Georgia 1 10A Recurve Bow Junior Men
205 KAMINSKA Joanna POL Poland 1 20C Recurve Bow Junior Women
85 KEICHER Michal CZE Czech Republic 1 01A Recurve Bow Junior Men

207 KOCIK Kazimierz POL Poland 0 Officials Delegation Official
33 KÖHLER Romet EST Estonia 1 16A Compound Bow Junior Men

150 KOLAREK Damir CRO Croatia 0 Officials Coach
149 KOLAREK Matea CRO Croatia 1 28C Compound Bow Junior Women
138 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO Slovenia 1 07D Recurve Bow Junior Men
108 KOMONYUK Vitaliy UKR Ukraine 2 03C Recurve Bow Cadet Men

1 KONSTANTINOS Loizou CYP Cyprus 2 11A Recurve Bow Cadet Men
183 KRÁLÍCEK Jindrich CZE Czech Republic 0 Officials Delegation Official
184 KRÁLÍCKOVÁ Jana CZE Czech Republic 0 Officials Delegation Official
111 KRAVETS Roman UKR Ukraine 2 02C Recurve Bow Cadet Men
20 KROGSHEDE Mads Juul DEN Denmark 1 16C Compound Bow Junior Men
15 KROM-THAYSEN Asbjørn Johan DEN Denmark 1 11B Recurve Bow Junior Men

175 KURKHASHVILI Zurab GEO Georgia 2 03B Recurve Bow Cadet Men
3 KURZ Christoph AUT Austria 2 09A Recurve Bow Cadet Men

139 KUS Anže SLO Slovenia 1 09D Recurve Bow Junior Men

L
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

48 LANGE Peter GER Germany 0 Officials Coach
235 LASTRA Rodrigo MEX Mexico 1 09C Recurve Bow Junior Men

9 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN Denmark 2 23B Recurve Bow Cadet Women
14 LAURSEN Martin K. DEN Denmark 1 10B Recurve Bow Junior Men

203 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland 1 19C Recurve Bow Junior Women
163 LIAPIS  Thomas GRE Greece 0 Officials Coach
129 LIE Eivind NOR Norway 1 05D Recurve Bow Junior Men
107 LINSZTER Ervin HUN Hungary 0 Officials Delegation Official
106 LINSZTER Sebastian HUN Hungary 2 11B Recurve Bow Cadet Men
259 LIPSCOMB Katy J Judge 0 Judge Judge
195 LOPEZ Esther ESP Spain 1 24A Recurve Bow Junior Women
95 LUNDSTRÖM Viktor SWE Sweden 1 14D Compound Bow Junior Men

156 LYRAS  Dimosthenis GRE Greece 2 15C Compound Bow Cadet Men
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90 MACKOVÁ Martina CZE Czech Republic 0 Officials Delegation Official
180 MAKIEV  George GEO Georgia 0 Officials Delegation Official
69 MANDIA Claudia ITA Italy 1 21A Recurve Bow Junior Women
52 MARAN Luca ITA Italy 2 02A Recurve Bow Cadet Men

114 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR Ukraine 2 20C Recurve Bow Cadet Women
116 MARCHENKO Yevhen UKR Ukraine 1 01D Recurve Bow Junior Men
196 MARIEZCURRENA Jordi ESP Spain 0 Officials Delegation Official
110 MARTYNOV Dmytro UKR Ukraine 2 04C Recurve Bow Cadet Men
41 MAYR Camilo GER Germany 1 07A Recurve Bow Junior Men

229 MEDINA Adolfo MEX Mexico 2 12A Compound Bow Cadet Men
142 MEDVED Samo SLO Slovenia 0 Officials Delegation Official
182 MEJEVIDZE Alexander GEO Georgia 0 Officials Delegation Official
86 MELUZÍN Ondrej CZE Czech Republic 1 02A Recurve Bow Junior Men

252 MIANI Martino J Judge 0 Judge Judge
12 MIKKELSEN Simon DEN Denmark 2 13B Compound Bow Cadet Men
70 MIRIA Gaia Cristiana ITA Italy 1 20A Recurve Bow Junior Women

242 MONTELLANO Karen MEX Mexico 1 27C Compound Bow Junior Women
65 MORELLO Marco ITA Italy 1 04B Recurve Bow Junior Men

208 MORGAN  Ashe GBR Great Britain 2 10C Recurve Bow Cadet Men
215 MORGAN  Panayiota (Penny) GBR Great Britain 0 Officials Delegation Official
212 MORTLOCK James GBR Great Britain 1 06C Recurve Bow Junior Men
102 MULLER Axel SUI Switzerland 1 11C Recurve Bow Junior Men
24 MURMANN Taj DEN Denmark 0 Officials Delegation Official

125 MYKHAILENKO Viktor UKR Ukraine 0 Officials Delegation Official
197 MYUNGWOK Park ESP Spain 0 Officials Delegation Official

N
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

210 NESBITT Mark GBR Great Britain 1 07C Recurve Bow Junior Men
162 NIKITOPOULOS Vasileios GRE Greece 1 15B Compound Bow Junior Men
198 NOWAK Piotr POL Poland 1 03C Recurve Bow Junior Men
29 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 2 22C Recurve Bow Cadet Women

O
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

37 OBST Oliver GER Germany 2 05A Recurve Bow Cadet Men
246 OCHOA Ruben MEX Mexico 0 Officials Coach
26 OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob EST Estonia 2 09C Recurve Bow Cadet Men

130 OLAISEN Marit NOR Norway 1 28D Compound Bow Junior Women
151 ORLIC Igor CRO Croatia 0 Officials Coach
145 ORLIC Vedran CRO Croatia 2 09B Recurve Bow Cadet Men
238 ORTA Itzel MEX Mexico 1 19B Recurve Bow Junior Women

P
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

56 PADOVAN Arianna ITA Italy 2 22A Recurve Bow Cadet Women
8 PALMAR Adam DEN Denmark 2 06D Recurve Bow Cadet Men

66 PAOLETTA Matteo ITA Italy 1 01B Recurve Bow Junior Men
160 PAPANDREOPOULOU  Maria GRE Greece 1 23C Recurve Bow Junior Women
152 PAPAVASILEIOU  Michalis GRE Greece 2 07B Recurve Bow Cadet Men
155 PARASKEVOPOULOU Zoi GRE Greece 2 23D Recurve Bow Cadet Women
60 PARDINI Leonardo ITA Italy 2 13D Compound Bow Cadet Men
36 PÄRNAT Arne EST Estonia 0 Officials Delegation Official
28 PÄRNAT Reena EST Estonia 2 23C Recurve Bow Cadet Women

247 PERALTA Rene MEX Mexico 0 Officials Coach
257 PERETTO Roberto J Judge 0 Judge Judge
84 PERTLÍK Filip CZE Czech Republic 1 04A Recurve Bow Junior Men
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P Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class
67 PIANESI Lorenzo ITA Italy 1 03B Recurve Bow Junior Men

193 PIFARRE Miguel Angel ESP Spain 1 06B Recurve Bow Junior Men
123 PINCHUK Mykhailo UKR Ukraine 0 Officials Delegation Official
245 PINEDA Leonardo MEX Mexico 0 Officials Coach
261 PISANI Matteo ITA Italy 0 Staff Ianseo Team
72 POLIDORI Jacopo ITA Italy 1 12A Compound Bow Junior Men

166 POLISHCHUK Ksenia RUS Russia 2 26B Compound Bow Cadet Women
254 POZZATI Aldo J Judge 0 Judge Judge
118 PRYKHODCHENKO Oleksandr UKR Ukraine 1 02D Recurve Bow Junior Men
31 PUTNIK Sander EST Estonia 1 08B Recurve Bow Junior Men

Q
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

54 QUATRINI Ramona ITA Italy 2 20A Recurve Bow Cadet Women
231 QUIROGA Elma MEX Mexico 2 25A Compound Bow Cadet Women

R
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

240 RAMIREZ Angel MEX Mexico 1 13B Compound Bow Junior Men
223 RAMIREZ Daniel MEX Mexico 2 01D Recurve Bow Cadet Men
186 RIBAS Vicent ESP Spain 2 05B Recurve Bow Cadet Men
132 RIJAVEC Jan SLO Slovenia 2 05C Recurve Bow Cadet Men
185 RIVAS Carlos ESP Spain 2 04B Recurve Bow Cadet Men
177 RIZHAMADZE Tornike GEO Georgia 2 01B Recurve Bow Cadet Men
46 RODE Julia GER Germany 1 21D Recurve Bow Junior Women

113 RODIONOVA Polina UKR Ukraine 2 19C Recurve Bow Cadet Women
241 RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc MEX Mexico 1 14B Compound Bow Junior Men
94 RÖNNOW Christoffer SWE Sweden 1 13D Compound Bow Junior Men

266 ROSA Irena SLO Slovenia 0 Staff Technical Delegate
101 RUDAZ Kenny SUI Switzerland 2 15B Compound Bow Cadet Men
74 RUSSO Antonio ITA Italy 1 14A Compound Bow Junior Men

S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

230 SALINAS Stephanie MEX Mexico 2 26A Compound Bow Cadet Women
187 SALMERON Alvaro ESP Spain 2 06B Recurve Bow Cadet Men
236 SANCHEZ Mariana MEX Mexico 1 21B Recurve Bow Junior Women
221 SANSORES Hector MEX Mexico 2 02D Recurve Bow Cadet Men
45 SAUERWALD Carina GER Germany 1 20D Recurve Bow Junior Women

260 SCARZELLA Ardingo ITA Italy 0 Staff Ianseo Team
263 SCARZELLA Mario ITA Italy 0 Staff EMAU President
42 SCHAAF Simeon GER Germany 1 05A Recurve Bow Junior Men
39 SCHNIER Simon GER Germany 2 07A Recurve Bow Cadet Men

4 SEGMEHL Martin AUT Austria 2 08A Recurve Bow Cadet Men
179 SHAVERZASHVILI Beka GEO Georgia 1 08A Recurve Bow Junior Men
219 SHURGAIA  Zurab GEO Georgia 1 09A Recurve Bow Junior Men
112 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR Ukraine 2 21C Recurve Bow Cadet Women

Š
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

89 ŠÍPEK Jan CZE Czech Republic 0 Officials Delegation Official

S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

222 SMITH Hector MEX Mexico 2 03D Recurve Bow Cadet Men
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Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class
213 SMITH Sarah GBR Great Britain 1 26C Recurve Bow Junior Women
109 SOBKO Valentyn UKR Ukraine 2 01C Recurve Bow Cadet Men
32 SOOP Anneli EST Estonia 1 25B Recurve Bow Junior Women
23 STEIMANN Bo DEN Denmark 0 Officials Delegation Official

Š
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

133 ŠTRAJHAR Klemen SLO Slovenia 2 07C Recurve Bow Cadet Men

S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

103 STREBEL Jana SUI Switzerland 1 25A Recurve Bow Junior Women
105 STREBEL Nadja SUI Switzerland 0 Officials Delegation Official
34 STREPAITIS Zigmontas EST Estonia 0 Officials Delegation Official

2 STYLIANOS Theophanous CYP Cyprus 0 Officials Delegation Official
40 SUHM Patricia GER Germany 2 24C Recurve Bow Cadet Women

Š
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

147 ŠUVAK Andelo CRO Croatia 2 13C Compound Bow Cadet Men

T
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

217 TODOROV Teodor BUL Bulgaria 1 11A Recurve Bow Junior Men
140 TOMAT Najka SLO Slovenia 1 26B Recurve Bow Junior Women
27 TOMSON Mihkel EST Estonia 2 08C Recurve Bow Cadet Men

232 TREVIÑO Gabriela MEX Mexico 2 27A Compound Bow Cadet Women
216 TSENOV Yuliyan BUL Bulgaria 2 10A Recurve Bow Cadet Men

U
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

49 UHRIG Thomas GER Germany 0 Officials Medical Staff

V
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

167 VALD Alexandra RUS Russia 2 25B Compound Bow Cadet Women
226 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX Mexico 2 21D Recurve Bow Cadet Women
79 VALESELLA Flavio ITA Italy 0 Officials Delegation Official
88 VANCUROVÁ Monika CZE Czech Republic 1 25C Recurve Bow Junior Women

161 VARDAKOSTAS  Christos GRE Greece 1 16B Compound Bow Junior Men
35 VARIK Aune EST Estonia 0 Officials Delegation Official

255 VARISCO Mariuccia J Judge 0 Judge Judge
148 VAVRO Mario CRO Croatia 2 12C Compound Bow Cadet Men
50 VIECELI Mattia ITA Italy 2 04A Recurve Bow Cadet Men

256 VIENI Davide J Judge 0 Judge Judge
38 VIETINGHOFF Dominik GER Germany 2 06A Recurve Bow Cadet Men

243 VILLASEÑOR Rosa M. MEX Mexico 1 27A Compound Bow Junior Women
59 VINCENTI Daniele ITA Italy 2 14D Compound Bow Cadet Men

265 VINCENTI Giancarlo ITA Italy 0 Staff Medical Staff

W
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

172 WALLACE Darren IRL Ireland 2 09D Recurve Bow Cadet Men
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W Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class
173 WALLACE Ruth IRL Ireland 0 Officials Delegation Official
249 WILDE Logan RUS Russia 0 Officials Coach
214 WILLIAMS  Graham GBR Great Britain 0 Officials Delegation Official
206 WLOSIK Krzysztof POL Poland 0 Officials Delegation Official

7 WULFF Nikolaj DEN Denmark 2 05D Recurve Bow Cadet Men
204 WYCZECHOWSKA Paula POL Poland 1 22C Recurve Bow Junior Women

Y
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

218 YOTOV Ivan BUL Bulgaria 0 Officials Coach

Z
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

120 ZAKHARCHENKO Yuliya UKR Ukraine 1 24B Recurve Bow Junior Women
199 ZARZECKI  Pawel POL Poland 1 01C Recurve Bow Junior Men

Ž
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

83 ŽIŽKOVÁ Klára CZE Czech Republic 2 24B Recurve Bow Cadet Women

Z
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

141 ZUPANC Matej SLO Slovenia 0 Officials Delegation Official

Page 7/7 Participant List in Alphabetical Order - 20090703.2108


